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CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 154.10 115.94 132.91120.4264.60 146.77617.00 105.00 146.7653.00 77.79AGARTALA GT

291.00 274.95 285.52 96.3094.40149.35 95.901593.00 287.00 95.80147.00 140.98
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 90.57 110.00 82.3481.4654.84 81.22617.00 108.00 83.8655.00 44.67
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2827.00 255.00 263.44 268.79 103.31 98.01 500.00 519.62 511.46 103.92 101.60
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 0.43 177.64 0.240.00144.84 0.00339.00 39.00 1.1027.00 0.00ANTA CCPP

663.36 286.77 18.21 1574.79860.9618.21 522.60328.00 58.00 494.4330.00 156.78AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 363.91 437.99 83.0976.52248.05 148.291486.00 247.00 147.33128.00 189.81DADRI CCPP

431.59 84.55 0.00 0.000.000.00 325.19298.00 52.00 162.6026.00 84.55FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 236.13 99.47 237.39166.1774.75 443.61393.00 62.00 380.8528.00 124.21GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 396.21 451.86 87.6890.29159.47 124.121302.00 226.00 175.31116.00 143.98KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4156.00 355.00 699.33 645.32 196.99 108.37 684.00 1368.00 1185.17 200.00 115.43

ONGC

726.60 865.41 872.86 99.1596.39464.30 108.364759.00 813.00 106.45413.00 447.52TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 413.00 447.52 464.30 108.36 96.39 813.00 865.41 872.86 106.45 99.15
RGPPL
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1967.08 342.98 729.73 47.0048.42371.71 46.274505.00 766.00 44.78389.00 179.98RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 389.00 179.98 371.71 46.27 48.42 766.00 342.98 729.73 44.78 47.00
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16247.00 1412.00 1590.27 1750.12 112.63 90.87 2763.00 3096.01 3299.22 112.05 93.84
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